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Rold GoremmeDl of Bhutnn' MinistD of Finance
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P.ocuiemeniManagement and Development Division

worHlo* committees Mvaccounl H'lp

Last Login : Wednesday. 25 Seplember 2024 10 21r09 8ST

s,
Wednesday,25 Septembe( 2024 '12:23:35 BST

Tondsr >> lry Tendsr >> Hy Tonders/Proposals (Llva) >> Tondor/ProPoial Dashboatd >> opening ProcGss >> view comparalivo Raport

View Comparative RePort

Tender Detail

f. Welcom€. Ngawang chophel lRolesl I c) Loqoul

Go Aack To Oashboard

lnvitation Reference No.

Opening oal€ and Time

Procuremenl Category

) KD t P rc -O 1 I 2024 -2025 I 261 -1 3

14-Sep-202416:10

Goods

Bid subm[.lon clotlng oat is $irty (30) minui.s Priorlo Bid optnrng o'ro' forT€nd" ld 18629 rh. clo.ing o.t. i. tilsop'2024 l6:10 
'nd 

Eidop'ning oit' is l4s'P_2024 l6:rI)

Package No

JKDlPto-O1nA24'"O251261-13 Supplvolv€hiclespare

Th. thutan Slanclards Burear, (BSB) conlfication

Schedub of ltems and Priced Ouotalion (Form e-sc_1)

pads and ma nlenance 
Schedule of nems and?ricea ouotatton ocniCs (acHEcy-

requirsmsntsfol|owedbywords..or€qu.val6nlortrigtnr,,wiltrwhicttthegoods'eqrrlpment,matorialsorwoltmanlhipshallcomplyinth6i.pr

Technic.l
Specification

and
Slandards

Unit Price in Flgure
[n Nu.l

1-.

Item
No.

Name and
Description Unit QuantitY

1.000 Respective

Namsay YANKA Karma
A',lomobile AUTO Leki
Workshop SPARE Auio

PARTS Engg
r SHOP Works

365 000 indra lndia Bhutan

Make/Modoland Country of Origin

Namsay YANKA
automobil€ AUTO
workshop SPARE

PARTS
SHOP

Point of
O€livery

olllc€

lin daysl
Karma

Engg

xuenzom lNamsay
Auromoblb lAutomoblle
workshop lWorkhoP

I

o.n n*l aaao

YANKA
AUTO
SPARE
PARTS
SHOP

Auto E

0.000 5000.000

I

Arm Bush Se

lBumlhang i

ozonokhao lL: -

INDIA 1250.000 FIVE
THOUSANO

ONE
THOUS

HUND'
FIFTY

Tendor lO : 18629

Clo.lng Date and Timo : 14-Sep-2024 16110

Procurlng Agoncy : Dzongkhag Administralron Bumlhang

a et I slr}nlL-dr9hElis@
Tendor Stalus : Belng evaluatsd

Plck.ga D.scrlption

T
Delivery

lln
oaysl

-#



2_O Sel

3.0

Sel

5.0 AC Bell

60

45.000 as per aoQ

as per 8oO

70 Ar Filler No

80

90 Sel

Cable

FME
THOUSAND

s50.o0o ZERO5000-000 1250.000lndia Bhutan INDIA 0.000365.000

offce
und6r
Bumrhang
DzongArag

1.000Arm Bush

TWENTY
SEVEN
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

6500.000 ZERO0.000Bhulan INDIA 0 000 27500.000365.000
Procu ng
Agency
Offic€

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

45 0001.000

lndia Bhutan INDIAindia365.000
Procuring

Otfice

BLrmlhang
Dzongkhag

45.0001.000

INDIA

27500.000

84s0.0001.000

7950.000

tNurA

INOIA

INDIA

2875.000 6450.000

185 000 450.000

as per BoO

as per BoO

as per BoO

as per BoQ

as per BoO

Procu ng
Ag6ncy
Olllce
under
Bumlhang
Ozongkhag

Procuring
Agency
olfice

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

45.000

45.000

45 000

000

Dzongkhaq

Rospective
Procuring

Ofrice
under
Bumlhang

1 000

1.000

1.000

INDIA1.000
THIRTY
N INE
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

THREE
THOUSANO
EIGHT
HUNORED

400.000

39500.000

3850.000

0.000 ZE RO

750.000

620

550.000 RO0.000

2550.000

70.000

6500.000

750.000

8500.000

950.000

2950.000

90 000

TWENTY
SEVEN
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

stx
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

FOUR
HUNORED

TWO
THOUSAND
EIGHT
HUNDREO
SEVENTY
FIVE

ONE
HUNDRED
EIGHTY
FIVE

INDIA

Bhulan

lndra Bh!tan

thulan

Bhutan

thutan

a

365.000

365.OOO india

365.000

365.000

365.000

as per BoO

as por 8oO

Respeclive
Procufing

Oflice

Bumthang
Ozongkhag

R6speclive
Procuring

Offc€

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

45.000

45.0001.000

ONE
Tr-rou{
TWO
HUNDI

EIGHT
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNORED
FIFTY

ZERO

ZERO

ZERO

SEVEI

FOUR
HUNDRED

SEVEN
THOUSAND
NINE
HUNDRED

SEVEN
HUNDI
FIFTY

stx
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNDRED
FIFTY

TWO
THOUS
FIVE
HUNDI

FOUR
HUNDRED
FIFTY

stx
THOUS
FIVE
HUNDI

N\
10.0 Axle Oil S€al

Outer

SEVEI
HUNDI
FIFTY

Rospeclive
Procu ng
Agencl
Office

Eumthang
Dzongkhag

I

o.ooo 
I

I 
ass.ooo --rd]

I
400.000

o.oooool
I
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Ser

Office

Bumthan0
Ozongkhag

Procuring
Alancy
Office

Eumthang
Dzongkhag

R6sp6clive
Procuring
Agency
Otlice

Eumlhang
Dzongkhag

10200.000

2300.000

16500.000

16450.000

3950.000 0 000

8950.000 s500.000

FOUR
HUNDREO
FIFTY

TEN
THOUS
TWO
HUNDf

IHOUS
THRE€
HUNDI

FOUR
THOUS
FIVE
HUNOf

ONE
THOUSAND
NINE
Ht]NDRED
FIFTY

FOUR
THOU:
ONE
HUNOf

1.000

Respeclive
Procuring
Agency
omce

Bumthang
Dzonqkhag

1.000 i Respoctiv€
Procunnq
Agency

I unaer

I Bumthang
i Dzongkhag

1.000

1 000

750.000 oNE SIXIEEN
THOUSANO THOUSAND
NINE FOUR
HUNDRED HUNDRED
FIFTY

ONE
THOUS
SEVEI
HUNDI

ONE
HUNORED

NINE
HUNDREO

THREE
THOUSAND
NINE
IIUNDREO
FIFTY

ZERO

Key Lock Sel

Oflic6

Bumthan9
Dzongkhag

Procunng

Oflice

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

Procuring

Office

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

as per Boo

EIGHT
THOUSANO
NINE
HUNDRED
Ftrft

NINE
THOUS
FIVE
HUNDI

ONE
THOU:
TWO
HUNDI
FIFTY

1 000

1.000

N\

TWO
THOUSAND
SEVEN
HUNDRED
FIFTY

2750.000 650.000IND:A365.000 lndra thulan1.000 45.000 as per 8oQH"b Oil Seal

NINETEEN
THOUSANO
FIVE
HUNDREO

19500.0003500 000INDIA365.000 Bhulan45.000 as por BoOHub Splender Set 1 000

1850.000

850.000

THREE
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNORED

SEVEN
HUNDREO
FIFTY

TWELVE
THOUSAND

12000.000365.00045.000

SIXTEEN
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

1950.000

250.000

850.000

INDIA

1950.000INDIA

INOIA 1S50.000

INDIA

900.000INDIA

750

100

Bhutan

Bhutan

Bhutan

Bhutan

Shutan

lndia45.000

45.000

45.000

45.000

as pe. BoO 365.000

365.000as per BoQ

as per 8oO 365 C0Ll

as per 8oQ 365.000

560

570

580

590

600

61 0

62.0

Set

Set

Hub Bearing F Sel

Hub Bearing F
Out

Hub Check
Nul

BhutanSet 45.000 ELEVEN
THOUSAND

NINE
THOUSAND
NINE
HUNDRED-a

ONE
THOUSAND
THREE
HUNDREO
FORTY

THOUSAND
stx
HUNDRED

8500.000

4500.000

11000.000

9950.000Bhutan

INDIA 1340 000

INOIA 2650 000

365.000

365.000S,rl 45.00064.0 Kimpin
Eeaaing

1.000
Procurlng

Office

Eumlhang
Dzongkhag

as oer 8oO ONE
THOU!
TWO
HUNDI

----l-

450.000

20.000

+ 4500.000

.1100 000

as per 8oQ

I

jF-

r
!

1250.000
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Bhutan INDIA

Procunng

Oflice

Eumthang
Dzongkhag

45 000 as per 8oORadiator Cap 1.000

BhutanSet 1.000 Respective
Procuring
Agency
Offce

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

Corn

1 000
Procuring
Agency
Oflice

Bumlhang
Dzon9khag

Oifferential

1 .000
Bearing

Procunng

Ofrce

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

0

840

850

87 0 Spark Plug Sel 1.000

0 SellAmraure Set 1 00,n

self Carbon Se1 1.000

90.0 Sel 1.000

365 000

45.000 as Per BoO 365.000

45 000 as per Bd 365 000

as per 8oQ 365.000 india

45 000 as Per BoO 365 000

45.000 as pe. 8oO

INOIA

ll 'L i.r INDIA

Bhulan INDIA

Bhutan lNotA

BhLrlan INDIA

365.000

Respective
Procuring

office

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

Oflice

Eumthang
Dzongkhag

Respective
Procurin€

OlTice

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

Respective
Prccuring
Agency
Office

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

BoO000+

88 INDIABh.000I

890

lNutASelf Carnon
Rocker

Bhutan

Bhutan91.0 1.000
Procuring

Ofiice

Bumlhang
Ozongkhag

45.000 as per BoO 365 india 975.000 3.150 LUO 1200.000 NINE
HUNDRED
SEVENTY
FIVE

FIVE
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRPD

THREE
THOU:
FOUR
HUNDI
FIFry

400 000

800.000 29s00.000 1200.000

68600 000 0 000 0.000

1875.000 5450 000 2250.000

TWO
HUNDf

srx
HUNDI
FIFTY

0 000 20.000 RO

FIVE
THOUSANO
FOUR
HUNDRED
FIFTY

ONE
THOUS
SEVEI
HUNDI
FIFTY

FOUR
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNDRED
FIFTY

ONE
THOUSAND
EIGHT
HUNDRED
SEVENTY
FIVE

SEVEN
HUNORED

FOUR
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNORED

ZERO

ZERO0.000 4450.000

2100.000 18450.000 2500.000 4500.000

700.000 3950 000 1450.000

800 000 1250.000 EIGHT
HUNDRED

TWO
THOUSANO
ONE
HUNDRED

EIGHTEEN
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNDRED

TWO
THOU!
FIVE
HUND'

THREE
THOUSAND
NINE
HUNDRED
FIFTY

ONE
THOUS
TWO
HUNDT

FOUR
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

FOUR
HUNDI

450.000 FOUR
HUNDREO

250.000 ONE
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNDRED

TWENTY
NINE
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

EIGHT
HUNDRED

SIXTY
EIGHT
THOUSANO
SIX
HUNDREO

5500 000

83.0 T

45.OOoras per BoO

I i4sooool

1750.000
tt
lsa I

1250 0m

-+
4500.000 

|

%



ONE
HUNDRED

ONE
THOUSANO
FOUR
HUNDRED
FIFTY

100.000 1450.000 50.000india Bhulan INDIA92.0 Shock

Bush

1.000
ProcLrrrng

Otfrce

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

,15.000 as pef 8oQ

TWENTY
TWO
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNDRED
FIFTY

4550.000 TWO
THOUSAND
SIX
HUNDRED

Bhutan INDIA 2600.000 22450_AOO 8900.0001.000

Office

Burnlhang
Dzongkhag

45.000 as per BoQ

365.000

365.000 india lnd a

TWENTY
ONE
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

21500.000 7500.000 3950.000 .THOUSAND

stx
HUNDRED

365.000 lndia Bhutan INDIA 2600 .000

Shock

Shock

Set

Set 1.000
ProcLrring

OIfice

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

45.000 as per BoO94.0

SIXTEEN
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNDRED

450.000INDIA 16450 000 2550.000 550.00045.000 365.000 Bhulan1.000

1.000

Procuring
Agency
Office

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

Office

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

365_000 150_000

450 000

4500.000

150.000

950.000

3200.000
I

TWO
TI]OUSAND
EIGHT
HUNDREO

THREE
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

NINE
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNDRED

lndia

lndia

ind a lnd a

india

Bh!tan

Bhutan

BhLrtan

INDIA 150_000

650.000INDIA

3650.000IND]A

2850.000

3500.000

9450.000No

No

Respeclive
Procuring

Olfice

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

Procuring
Agency
Ofiice

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

1.000

1.000

45 000

45.000

45.000

as per BoO

as per BoQ

as per BoO

as per BoQ

365.000

365.000

96.0 Spring Blsh

Spring Bush

Sp.ing Main

95.0

Melal

980

Shakle Pin

97.0

9000 000 3550_000 2800.000 NINE
THOUSAND

india lndia Bhutan990 Sping [4ain
-2nd

1.000 45 000 365.000

9000.000 2500.000

FOUR
HUNDRED
FIFTY

HUNORED
FIFTY

stx
HUNDRED
FIFTY

THOUSAND
SIX
HUNDRED

THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

THREE
THOUSANO
TWO
HUNDRED

NE

H REE

RE-E

NINE
THOUSAND

ind a Bhulan

3500.000INDIA

3200.000IND]A100.0 Spring Ma n-
3rd

No 1.000

Agency
Ofiice

Bumihang
Dzongkhag

Procuring
Agency
Oflice

Eumthang
Dzongkhag

45.000

as per BoQ

as per BoO 365.000

EIGHT
THOUS
NINE
HUNOI

SEVEI
THOUT
FIVE
HUNDf

THOUS
FIVE
HUNDI
FIFry

ONE
HUNDf

FOUR
HUNDf

FOUR
IHOUS
FIVE
HUNDf

THREE
THOUS
FIVE
HUNDI
FIFTY

h\
THOU:
FIVE
HUNDI

93.0

--i -

120.000

2500.000

'1



101 0 Sprlng Main- No 1.000 Resp€ctive

Ofiice

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

45.000 as per BoO 365 000 BhulaF INDIA EIGHT
THOUSAND
EIGHT
HUNDRED
FIFTY

102.0 Sprng Main-
5rh

1.000No
Procudng

Ot ice

Eumlhang
Dzongkhag

45 000 as per BoO Bhulan INDIA

103.0 No 1.000 45 000 as per BoO 365.000 Bhutan 100 000INDIA

365 000 100.000

EIGHT
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

THREE
IHOUSAND
FOUR
HUNDRED
FIFTY

THREE
THOUSANO
SEVEN
HUNDRED
FIFTY

1800.000

I HUNDRED

HUNDRED

TWO
THOUSAND
SEVEN
HUNDRED
FIFTY

INDIA THREF
THOUSANO

stx
HUNDRED
FIFTY

105.0

106.0

107.0

1.000

1 000

1.000

1.000

Ser

No

Procurng

Office

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

Resp€ctlve
Procuring

Offrce

Eumthang
Dzongkhag

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

Procuring

Oflice

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

Procunn9
Agency
Oflice

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

45 000

45.000

45 000

45.000 as per aoo

lnd a INDIA

INDIA

SIXTEEN
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNDREO

FOURTEEN
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

FIVE
HUNDREO

SEVENTY
FIVE

1.000 25.000INDIA

INOIA

Sid€ Light
Clanrp

Sprng Clamp 50.000

--- \

108.0

109.0 No

Set

1.000

Procunng
Agency
Ofllce

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

Procunng
Agency
Ofrce

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

as per BoO

as per aoo

EIGHT
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

FOUR
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

,/,

2250.OOO

650.000

20.000

350.000

450 000

,r'

TWO
HUNOREO
FIFTY

104.0 Slabilrzer Bar
Bush-Rear

Slabrlzer Bar

Steering
Damper

Sde Lighl

Side Light
Aub

BhL 1.1r,

Bhutan

thutan

Bhulan

3450 000 r 750 000

3750 000 1750.000

3000.000 3550 000

14500 000 1750.000

75.000 500 000 25 000

50 000 8500.000

TWO
II]OUSAND
NINE
HUNDREO
SEVENry
FIVE

TWO
THOU:
ONE
HUNO'

NINE
HUNDI
FIFTY

ONE
THOUS
SEVEN
HUNOf
FIFTY

ONE
THOU.'
SEVEI
HUNDT
FIFTY

THREE
THOU:
FIVE
HUNDI
FIFTY

ONE
THOU5
SEVEN
HUNDf

365 000

365 000

365 000

000365 TWEN-
FIVE

TWEN'
FIVE

4s 000

45.000 365 Bhutan 250.000 4500 000

l* l

__]_

l-

i,naut---l I 1_ I I

Bhutan I |NDIA

as p€r BoO

+

650.000

-l

l
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2'100 000 2200 00rl
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No

Sel

Respective
Procunng
Agoncy
Olfce

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

45 000

Procurjng

Ottice

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

45.000

Respeclive
Procuang

Office

Bumthang
Ozongkhag

146 0

147 _O

1

149.0

0

152.0

153 0

T54 0

as per BoO

as pe. BoO

45 000 as Per BoO 36s_000

as p€r BoO 365.000

45 000 as pef BoO 365.000

45.000 as Por BoO 365.000

45.000 as per BoO 365.000 ind a

1200.000 350 000

2450 AO0

1250.000

200.000 1250.000 250.000 200.000 TWO
HUNDRED

TWO
HUNORED

THREE
HUND'
FIFry

FOUR
HUNDI
FIFTY

FIVE
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDREO

ONE
THOU!
TWO
HUND'
FIFfY

ONE
THOUSAND

HUNORED
FIFTY

rwo
HUNDf
FIFTY

TWO
THOUSANO
FIVE
HUNORED

TWO
THOUS
EIGHT
HUNDI

INDIA

&
dlsmounting

1 000

1.000

1 000

1.000

Fan bell
changrng
(SeNic€
Charge)

opsning &
fitting (Service
Charqe)

(Service
Charge)

Gear oil
changrng
(Service
charge)

Respective
Procudng
Agoncy
Offtce

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

lnd a

lndia

150 0 Hub greeasing Side
(Service
Charge)

1.000 900 000 0df 550.000 NINE
HUNDRED

EIGHT
HUNDREO

2500.000

51 King pin
greeasing
(Servic€
Charge)

Knuckle arm
fittlng (seNice
Charge)

2 Srde

r 000

No r 000

Procur ng

Ofic€

Bumthang
Ozongkhag

Respeclive

Ofilce

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

Respective
Procunng

Oflice

Bumthang
Ozongkhag

800 000 1500.000 2950.000 250.000

250.000 1450 000 1250.000 20.000

175.000

TWO
HUNDRED
FIFW

ONE
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNORED
FIFTY

ONE
THOU!

HUNDI

SEVEI\
HUNDI
FIFTY

ONE
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNORED

TWO
THOUS
NINE
HUNDI
FIFTY

Set

Mast€r
Cylinder
Changing
(Seruice
Charge)

Otrce

Bumthang
0zongkhag

Respeclive 45.000

ONE
THOUSAND
TWO
HUNDREO

250.000Bh!tan

TWO
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNDRED
FIFTY

450.000 350-000Bhutan INDIA365.000

550.000

FIVE
HUNDRED

HUNDRED
SE\/ENTY
FIVE

500.000

5500 000275.000Bhutan INDIA

Bhulan

INDIABhutan

INDIA

Bh!,lan INDIA

Bhutan INDIA

as per BoO ONE
THOUSAND
NINE
HUNDRED

THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNDREO

7s0 000 450.000 ONE
HUNDREO
SEVENry
FIVE

SIX
HUNDRED
FIFTY

350.000

INDIA

INDIA

Bh!tan365.000

ind a365.000as per 8oONumb€r Plat€

(SoNice
Cha196)

1.000 R€speclive
Procuring
Agency
Offic€

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

45 000 650.000 2450.000 THREE
HUNDT

36sAoF;

t------t

200.000

No
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Slabilizer bush
changing
(Service
Charge)

Respecliv€

Olfice

B!mlhang
Ozongkhag

Stabilizer link
assy changing
(Service
Cherge)

Respeclive
Procuring

Office

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

45 000 as per BoO 365.000

INDIA

Bhulan INDIA

Bhulan INDIA

lnd a Bhulan INDIA

Bhutan INDIA

20.000 ONE
THOUSANO
TWO
HUNDRED

SIX
HUNOI
FIFTY

ONE
THOUSANO
EIGHT
HUNORED
FIFTY

1200.000

250 000 1500.000 950.000

350 000

250.000 zE lt)

325 000 1200 000 '1950.000 250.000

TWO
HUNDREO
FIFTY

ONE
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

NINE
HUNDI
FIFTY

ONE
THOTJSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

ONE
THOU:
TWO
HUNDI
FIFTV

166 0

167.0

Ste€ring Rack

(Link)changing
(Servic!
Charge)

arm changing
(Service
Charge)

seal changing
(Service
Charge)

Set

Set

No 1_000

No 1.000

1.000

No 1.000

.000
Procuing
Agency
Oflice

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

R6speclive
Procuring

Office
under
Eumlhang
Dzongkhag

45 000

45 000

as per BoO

THREE
HUNDRED

ZERO

\l

168.0

Office

Eumlhang
Dzongkhaq

000

Oflice

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

Respective
Procu.ing

Ofiice

Bunithang
Dzongkhag

as per BoO 365.000

as Per BoO 365.000

as per BoO 365.000

THREE
HUNDREO
TWENTY
FIVE

ONE
THOUSAND
TWO
HUNDREO

ONE
THOU:
NINE
HUNDI

FIVE
HUNDRED

TWO
THOUSANO
THREE
HUNDRED
FITTY

FIVE
HUNOI

HUNDRED
SEVENTY
FIVE

ONE
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNORED
FIFTY

ONE
THOUI
TWO
HUNOI

ONE
THOUS
FIVE
HUNDI

500.000 2350 0 550 00000
169.0

170.0

171.O

(Service
Charge)

changlng
(Service
Charge)

Respective
Procuflng
Agency
office

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

1450 000 1250.000 350.000

Timrng bell
changlng
(Service
Charge)

650.00050.000INDIAind aNo 1.000164_0
thLrtan

Bhutan1.000165.0 as per BoQ

as per BoO

45.000

45.000

45.000

ONE
THOUSAND
NINE
HUNDRED

INDIABhulan

ONE
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNDRED

.-vP

850.000 SEVEN
HUNDRED
FIFTY

SEVEN
HUNDRED
FIFTY

750 000

1550.0001950.000

1450.000Bhutan INDIA

ind a

as per 8oO

as per BoQ 365.000Sei172_O Tyre Changing
(Service
Charge)

1.000 Respectrve

Agency
offce

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

HUNDf
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